NEWPORT ILLUSTRATIONS

Location

Guildhall

Corn Exchange

Quay Street

Sea Street

Coppins Bridge

Snooks Hill

Lugley Street

Holyrood Street
Crocker Street

St James Square

High Street

High Street/Coppins Bridge
High Street

St James Street

St James Square

Not Issued

St James Square

St James Street/Node Hill
Pyle Street

High Street

St Thomas Church

St Thomas Square

St James Street
Scarrotts Lane/New Street
Town Lane

Church Litten

Node Hill School

South Street

South Street/Fire Station
Pan Mill

Pan Farm?

Pan Estate

Pan Landscapes

Fairlee Road

Fairlee House

Sea Close

Nine Acres

Staplers Road

Hillside

The Quay/Little London
Railway Station

St Cross Mill/Towngate Mill and Towngate Bridge

Illustration Ref

NPT001-010
NPT012-014
NPT015-020
NPT021-024
NPT025-036
NPT037-040
NPT041-047B
NPT048-050
NPTO051-057F
NPT058-060
NPT061-084
NPT084-085B
NPTO086-115
NPT116-117
NPT118-135
NPT136
NPT137-144
NPT145-150B
NPT151-163
NPT164-168
NPT169-201
NPT202-217
NPT218-225
NPT226-229
NPT230-232
NPT233-238
NPT239-243
NPT244-253
NPT254-257
NPT258-265
NPT266-266B
NPT267-268
NPT269-271
NPT272-273
NPT274-278
NPT279-280
NPT281-287
NPT288-289
NPT290
NPT291-340
NPT341-372B
NPT373-382



Hunnyhill NPT383-391



Westminster Mill

Ceasars Road

Drill Hill Road

West Street/Trafalgar Road
The Mall and Carisbrooke Road
War Memorial

War Memorial/Castle Road
Castle Road

Recreation Ground

Mount Joy

Newclose Engraving
Roman Villa

Whitepit Lane/Shide Cross
Shide

Blackwater

Aerial

Landscape Photographs
Landscape Engravings
Seals

Lord Louis Library Orchard Street

Compilation

Transport

Carnival

Circus

IW Foxhounds

Coronation Queen Elizabeth 2
Hobbies (Model Making)
Morris Dancing

Political: King Charles 1 Engraving

Unidentified

NPT392-395
NPT396-397
NPT398
NPT399-403*
NPT404-419*
NPT420-424
NPT425
NPT426-427
NPT428-429
NPT430
NPT431
NPT432-435
NPT436-443
NPT444-451
NPT452
NPT453-477
NPT478-481
NPT482-489
NPT490-491
NPT492-519
NPT520-523
NPT524-528
NPT529-534
NPT535-536
NPT537-538
NPT539-540
NPT541-542
NPT543
NPT544
NPT545-549

*NPT404 and 406 View of the Mall includes West Street School



